21
Series 93-FL
Types 930-HFL (-DS)
3.5 mm spacing • 3 poles
Dimensions: mm (in.) When locating connector, allow 0.5 mm clearance around it for process-induced variations.
DESCRIPTION
These products were created for the broadcasting and video production industries
but can be used in all applications where a small wire gauge is needed. Series 930-

A
930-HFL | | /03- |
HOW TO ORDER
WIRE PROTECTOR:
with: - DS
OPTIONS:
SM, G05, G30, S30
93 | | -HSL/03- |
HOW TO ORDER
WIRE DIRECTION:
horizontal: 0
vertical: 1
OPTIONS:
G05, G30, S30
 10.5 (.41)
8.4
 / (
.33
)
- o
r -
9.1
 (.
36
)
11
.1
(0
.44
)
 3.50  (0.138)
Ø1.1 (0.04")
1.1
 (.
04
)
- o
r -
4.1
 (.
16
)
 3.4 (0.13)
Ø1.1 (.04)
- or -
Ø1.15 (.045)
931-HSL
5.
5
(.2
2)
Ø0
.5
 (.
02
)
8.
9
(.3
5)
10.5 (.41)
Ø1
(Ø.04)